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Du’a when breaking the fast

“O Allah! I have observed fasting only for Your sake and with 
  what You have provided me I have broken my fast” 

During the last ten Nights of Ramadan

 “O Allah You are Most Forgiving (Most Generous) and 
   You love forgiveness so forgive me!”

Allahumma laka sumtu wa ala rizqika aftartu

Allahumma innaka ‘afuwun karimun tuhibb al-‘afwa fa’afu  anni

Repeat during the month of Ramadan: 

La ilaha illa Allah! Astagh�ru Allah. Allahumma inni As’aluka 
Ridaka wal-Jannah wa a’udhu bika min Sakhatika wa-n-Nar

“There is no one worthy of worship except Allah and I seek 
forgiveness from Him. I ask You Allah to be pleased with me 
and to grant me Jannah and I seek refuge in You from Your 
discontentment  and Hell�re!”

    
  
 

   
   

Sat May 18:   5th Annual Fiqh Conference
Sat May 25:   Ramadan Fundraising Iftar
Fri May 31:  Night of 27 Special Iftar & Program
Sun Jun 02:  Khatm-ul-Qur’an (Night of 29)
Wed Jun 05*:  Eid Prayers (See Reverse side)

Daily & Weekly Programs and Activities for Ramadan
Fajr     
Dhuhr   
Asr   
Maghrib  
Isha  

Saturdays & Sundays
  . Lectures: 8:00 
  . Iftar Dinners (Contact us to Sponsor)

 

Iqama Timings

DATE DAY FAJR
DAWN

SHURUK
SUNRISE

DHUHR
NOON

ASR
AFTERNOON

MAGHRIB
SUNSET

ISHA 12o

NIGHT
ISHA 15o

NIGHT
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May 06 Mon 4:32 6:05 1:16 6:18 8:27 9:39 10:00 
May 07 Tue 4:30 6:04 1:16 6:19 8:28 9:40 10:02 
May 08 Wed 4:29 6:03 1:16 6:19 8:29 9:42 10:03 
May 09 Thu 4:27 6:02 1:16 6:20 8:30 9:43 10:05 
May 10 Fri 4:25 6:00 1:16 6:21 8:31 9:45 10:07 
May 11 Sat 4:23 5:59 1:16 6:21 8:32 9:46 10:08 
May 12 Sun 4:22 5:58 1:16 6:22 8:33 9:47 10:10 
May 13 Mon 4:20 5:57 1:16 6:23 8:35 9:49 10:11 
May 14 Tue 4:18 5:56 1:16 6:23 8:36 9:50 10:13 
May 15 Wed 4:17 5:54 1:16 6:24 8:37 9:52 10:15 
May 16 Thu 4:15 5:53 1:16 6:25 8:38 9:53 10:16 
May 17 Fri 4:14 5:52 1:16 6:25 8:39 9:55 10:18 
May 18 Sat 4:12 5:51 1:16 6:26 8:40 9:56 10:19 
May 19 Sun 4:11 5:50 1:16 6:26 8:41 9:57 10:21 
May 20 Mon 4:09 5:49 1:16 6:27 8:42 9:59 10:23 
May 21 Tue 4:08 5:48 1:16 6:28 8:43 10:00 10:24 
May 22 Wed 4:06 5:47 1:16 6:28 8:44 10:02 10:26 
May 23 Thu 4:05 5:47 1:16 6:29 8:45 10:03 10:27 
May 24 Fri 4:04 5:46 1:16 6:29 8:46 10:04 10:29 
May 25 Sat 4:02 5:45 1:16 6:30 8:47 10:06 10:30 
May 26 Sun 4:01 5:44 1:16 6:31 8:48 10:07 10:31 
May 27 Mon 4:00 5:43 1:16 6:31 8:49 10:08 10:33 
May 28 Tue 3:59 5:43 1:17 6:32 8:50 10:09 10:34 
May 29 Wed 3:58 5:42 1:17 6:32 8:51 10:10 10:36 
May 30 Thu 3:57 5:41 1:17 6:33 8:52 10:12 10:37 
May 31 Fri 3:56 5:41 1:17 6:33 8:53 10:13 10:38
Jun 01 Sat 3:55 5:40 1:17 6:34 8:54 10:14 10:39 
Jun 02 Sun 3:54 5:40 1:17 6:34 8:54 10:15 10:41 
Jun 03 Mon 3:53 5:39 1:17 6:35 8:55 10:16 10:42 
Jun 04 Tue 3:53 5:39 1:18 6:36 8:56 10:17 10:43 

20mins after adhan  
1:30   1st Jumu’ah -  1:30 
6:30   2nd Jumu’ah - 3:00 
5mins after adhan 
10:00 (May6-15) / 10:10 (May16-25) / 10:20 (May26-End)


